		DEF		TRICT OF		MBIA		
		FO	RM 135 – Z	ONING S	SELF-C	ERTIFICATION	-	
	Address			Squ	iare	Lot(s)		Zone District(s)
2608 36th St NW Washington DC 20007				1935		0024		R-1-B
	MC 2000							
Single-Member Advisory N	eighbor	hood Com	mission District	THE OWNER WHEN PERSON NAMED IN	_		A THE PARTY OF THE	
				CERTIFICA				
The undersigned agent i	nereby c	ertifies tha	at the following	zoning relie		ested from the Board of	Zonir	ng Adjustment in this matter
Relief Sought		X § 1000.	.1 - Use Variano			02.1 - Area Variance	₩.	X § 901.1-Special Exception
Pursuant to Subsections							11 C § 202.2 (b)	
Pursuant to 11 DCMR Y § 30	00.6, the	undersign	ed agent certific	es that:				1 D § 307.1
(1) the agent is duly lice(2) the agent is currenti	ensed to ly in goo	practice la d standing	w or architectur and otherwise of	re in the Dist entitled to p	rict of Co ractice la	olumbia; aw or architecture in the	Distric	ct of Columbia: and
(3) the applicant is entire	tled to a	pply for the	e variance or sp	ecial excepti	on sough	nt for the reasons stated	in the	application.
The undersigned age	nt and	lowner	acknowledg	ge that th	ey are	assuming the risk	that	the owner may
require additional or								
above-referenced pr	oject,	any buil	ding permit,	, certifica	te of o	ccupancy, or othe	r adn	ninistrative
of Zoning Adjustmen	upon	the Zon	ing Regulati	ons and I	Map. A	Any approval of the	e apr	olication by the Board
to obtain such permi	t cert	ification	or determi	e a buaru nation	HINDIN	ig that the relier sc	ugni	t is the relief required
The undersigned age	nt and	owner	further ackr	owledge	that a	ny person aggrieve	ed by	the issuance of any
permit, certificate, or	r deter	minatio	n for which	the requi	ested z	coning relief is a pr	ereq	uisite may appeal that
permit, certificate, or	deter	minatio	n on the gro	ounds tha	t addit	tional or different :	zonir	ng relief is required.
The undersigned age	nt and	owner	hereby hold	the Dictr	ict of (Columbia Office of	Zoni	ing and Department of
Consumer and Regula	atory A	Affairs h	armless from	n any liah	ility fo	or failure of the un	dersi	aned to seek
complete and proper							36131	Buen to Jeek
The undersigned own	ier her	reby aut	horizes the	undersig	ned ag	ent to act on the o	wne	r's behalf in this
matter.								
I/We certify that the above	informa	tion is truc	and correct to	the best of	my/our l	knowledge, information	and b	pelief. Any person(s) using a
netitious name or address	s and/or	not i	more than \$1,00	10 or 180 da	ys impri	sonment or both.	D.C. I	Law and subject to a fine of
			(D.C. 0	Official Cod	e § 22-24	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		
ThAtten	owner's Sig	There	Humbe		Lisa	Hayes/Tom Hen		
ELMT	gentis Sig	insture	\wedge			lizabeth Shepard	e (Pleas	
Date 11 /28/17	D.C.	an Ale				Architect	T	06102077
11/58/14	D.C. B	lar No.			or	Registration No.	IA	RC103028

INSTRUCTIONS

Any request for self-certification that is not completed in accordance with the following instructions shall not be accepted.

- 1. All self-certification applications shall be made on this form. All certification forms must be completely filled out (front and back) and be typewritten or printed legibly. All information shall be furnished by the applicant. If additional space is necessary, use separate sheets of 8%" x 11" paper to complete the form.
- 2. Complete one self-certification form for each application filed. Present this form with the Form 120 Application for Variance/Special Exception to the Office of Zoning, 441 4th Street, N.W., Suite 200-S, Washington, D.C. 20001.

ITEM	EXISTING CONDITIONS	MINIMUM REQUIRED	MAXIMUM	PROVIDED BY PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION	VARIANCE Deviation/Percent
Lot Area (sq. ft.)	6,131 sf	5,000 sf			n/c
Lot Width (ft. to the tenth)	50'	50'			n/c
Lot Occupancy (building area/lot area)	20.9%		40%	25.3%	+4.4%
Floor Area Ratio (FAR) (floor area/lot area)	n/a				
Parking Spaces (number)	1	1		1	n/c
Loading Berths (number and size in ft.)	n/a				
Front Yard (ft. to the tenth)	n/a				
Rear Yard (ft. to the tenth)	63.3'	25'	56.9'		-6.5'
Side Yard right/North	3.0'	8'		3.0'	n/c
(ft. to the tenth) left/South	5.66*	5.66'		5.66'	n/c
Court, Open (width by depth in ft.)	n/a				
Court, Closed (width by depth in ft.)	n/a				
Height (ft. to the tenth)	31.6'		40'	31.6'	n/c



If you need a reasonable accommodation for a disability under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) or Fair Housing Act, please complete Form 155 - Request for Reasonable Accommodation.